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Description
Netceed’s delicate task wipes for fiber optics and other sensitive surfaces are made from 100% recycled cellulose 
(at least 50% post consumer). The wipes are packaged in recycled and biodegradable boxes, making them the 
complete environmentally friendly wipe option. 

Netceed wipes are single ply, low linting, very absorbent, soft, and will not scratch. They are excellent for light-duty 
tasks and delicate surfaces. Because they are very low in lint and chemical extractables, they will leave surfaces 
residue-free.

LOW LINTING FIBER OPTIC WIPES
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Key Features
• Dry residue-free
• Extremely economical
• Perfect for critical fiber optic and electronics cleaning

Part Number: NCCLNW000032

Applications
• Cleaning fiber optics in 

preparation for fusion 
splicing, fiber optic connector 
preparation, and other sensitive 
operatons and surfaces

• Cleaning small parts, lenses, 
and other equipment with a 
laboratory or medical facility

• Wiping liquids, removing dust & 
other particles 

• Excellent replacement for 
Kimberly Clarks’ Kim Wipes®

Test Results & Tolernace Limits
Basis Weight 11.9 gsm
Thickness 0.076 mm

Absorbency Sorptive Capacity
Sorptive Rate

79.78 mL/m2
0.3 sec

Particles LPC (0.5μm) 156.96 x 106 counts/m2

Non-volatile Residue, NVR DI water extractant
IPA extractant

0.0949 mg/g
0.0176 mg/g

Ions

Lithium (Li)
Bromide (Br)
Chloride (Cl)
Fluoride (F)
Nitrate (NO3)
Nitrite (NO2)
Phosphate (PO4)
Sulphate (SO4)
Sodium (Na)
Potassium (K)
Ammonium (NH4)
Magnesium (Mg)
Calcium (Ca)

1.796 ppm
6.071 ppm
135.62 ppm
1.796 ppm
1.796 ppm
1.796 ppm
2.445 ppm
74.316 ppm
260.945 ppm
6.071 ppm
135.62 ppm
38.458 ppm
766.41 ppm

Individual Box Size Wipes Units/Case Case Dimensions Case Weight
4.4” x 8.3” (112 x 211mm) 280 60 19”x14.5”x14” (482x368x356mm) 23lb (10.4Kg)


