

LOW LINTING FIBER OPTIC WIPES

Description

Netceed's delicate task wipes for fiber optics and other sensitive surfaces are made from 100% recycled cellulose (at least 50% post consumer). The wipes are packaged in recycled and biodegradable boxes, making them the complete environmentally friendly wipe option.

Netceed wipes are single ply, low linting, very absorbent, soft, and will not scratch. They are excellent for light-duty tasks and delicate surfaces. Because they are very low in lint and chemical extractables, they will leave surfaces residue-free.

Key Features

- · Dry residue-free
- · Extremely economical
- · Perfect for critical fiber optic and electronics cleaning

Applications

- Cleaning fiber optics in preparation for fusion splicing, fiber optic connector preparation, and other sensitive operatons and surfaces
- Cleaning small parts, lenses, and other equipment with a laboratory or medical facility
- Wiping liquids, removing dust & other particles
- Excellent replacement for Kimberly Clarks' Kim Wipes®



Test	Results & Tolernace Limits			
Basis Weight	11.9 gsm			
Thickness	0.076 mm			
Absorbency	Sorptive Capacity 79.78 mL/m2 Sorptive Rate 0.3 sec			
Particles	LPC (0.5µm) 156.96 x 106 counts/m2			
Non-volatile Residue, NVR	DI water extractant IPA extractant	0.0949 mg/g 0.0176 mg/g		
Ions	Lithium (Li) Bromide (Br) Chloride (Cl) Fluoride (F) Nitrate (NO3) Nitrite (NO2) Phosphate (PO4) Sulphate (SO4) Sodium (Na) Potassium (K) Ammonium (NH4) Magnesium (Mg) Calcium (Ca)	1.796 ppm 6.071 ppm 135.62 ppm 1.796 ppm 1.796 ppm 1.796 ppm 2.445 ppm 74.316 ppm 260.945 ppm 6.071 ppm 135.62 ppm 38.458 ppm 766.41 ppm		

Individual Box Size	Wipes	Units/Case	Case Dimensions	Case Weight
4.4" x 8.3" (112 x 211mm)	280	60	19"x14.5"x14" (482x368x356mm)	23lb (10.4Kg)

Part Number: NCCLNW000032

